
Hallenspielplan  Bayreuth, Sporthalle Ost  ( 220021 )
Äußere Badstr. 26
95448   Bayreuth

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 14.04.2024 09:30

10:30

11:30

12:30

13:30

14:30

OL WB

OL WB

OL WB

OL WB

OL WB

OL WB

HaSpo Bayreuth

JSG Fürther Land

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg

HBC Nürnberg

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg

HaSpo Bayreuth

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg

HBC Nürnberg

JSG Fürther Land

HaSpo Bayreuth

HBC Nürnberg

JSG Fürther Land

11:20

7:19

27:7

17:15

17:12

22:11

Sa. 04.05.2024 10:00

10:50

11:40

12:30

13:20

14:10

15:00

15:50

16:40

17:30

OL MA

OL MA

OL MA

OL MA

OL MA

OL MA

OL MA

OL MA

OL MA

OL MA

HaSpo Bayreuth

TSV Allach 09 II

TSV Schwabmünchen

TSV Allach 09 II

FC Bayern München

HaSpo Bayreuth

SpVgg Giebelstadt

TSV Schwabmünchen

FC Bayern München

SpVgg Giebelstadt

SpVgg Giebelstadt

FC Bayern München

HaSpo Bayreuth

SpVgg Giebelstadt

TSV Schwabmünchen

TSV Allach 09 II

FC Bayern München

TSV Allach 09 II

HaSpo Bayreuth

TSV Schwabmünchen

17:16

10:11

11:14

13:13

15:25

22:16

23:16

18:10

18:23

12:12

So. 12.05.2024 11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

OL WB

OL WB

OL WB

OL WB

OL WB

OL WB

HaSpo Bayreuth

SC U´hofen-Germering

TSV Forstenried

TSV Schwabmünchen II

TSV Forstenried

HaSpo Bayreuth

TSV Forstenried

TSV Schwabmünchen II

SC U´hofen-Germering

HaSpo Bayreuth

TSV Schwabmünchen II

SC U´hofen-Germering

17:16

8:9

16:9

18:15

16:16

9:8

Mi. 17.07.2024 20:00 VE M HaSpo Bayreuth 1 HBC Nürnberg 1 0:0

So. 21.07.2024 15:00 VE M HaSpo Bayreuth 2 HG im TV 1861 Amberg 1 0:0

Fr. 26.07.2024 19:00 VE M HaSpo Bayreuth 1 SV 04 Plauen-Oberlosa e.V. 1 0:0

Mi. 14.08.2024 20:00 VE M HaSpo Bayreuth 1 SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg 1 0:0

Mi. 28.08.2024 20:00 VE M HaSpo Bayreuth 1 HC Einheit Plauen e.V. 1 0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Fr. 06.09.2024 19:00 VE M HaSpo Bayreuth 2 HC Hersbruck 0:0

Mi. 11.09.2024 20:00 VE M HaSpo Bayreuth 1 SG DJK Rimpar 2 0:0

Sa. 21.09.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

OL MC

OLF

ÜBL mB

RL M

HaSpo Bayreuth

HaSpo Bayreuth

HaSpo Bayreuth II

HaSpo Bayreuth

TSV Roßtal

HC Sulzb.Rosenb.

TV Ebern

HSC 2000 Coburg II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 05.10.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

OL WB

ÜBOL MB

OL MA

ÜBL mB

OL MC

OLF

RL M

HaSpo Bayreuth

HaSpo Bayreuth

HaSpo Bayreuth

HaSpo Bayreuth II

HaSpo Bayreuth

HaSpo Bayreuth

HaSpo Bayreuth

TSV Vaterstetten

TSV 04 Feucht

TSV Schwabmünchen

HSG Weidhausen-Ebersdorf

DJK Waldbüttelbrunn

TSG Estenfeld

TSV Roßtal

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 19.10.2024 00:00

00:00

OLF

RL M

HaSpo Bayreuth

HaSpo Bayreuth

TSV Roßtal

TSV 2000 Rothenburg

0:0

0:0

Sa. 09.11.2024 00:00

00:00

OL MA

OL MC

HaSpo Bayreuth

HaSpo Bayreuth

HC Forchheim

HC Sulzb.Rosenb.

0:0

0:0

Sa. 16.11.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

OL WB

OLF

RL M

HaSpo Bayreuth

HaSpo Bayreuth

HaSpo Bayreuth

MTV Stadeln

HV Oberviechtach

DJK Waldbüttelbrunn

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 23.11.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

ÜBOL MB

ÜBL mB

OL MA

HaSpo Bayreuth

HaSpo Bayreuth II

HaSpo Bayreuth

ASV 1863 Cham

HSG Rödental/Neustadt

HBC Nürnberg

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 07.12.2024 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

OL WB

OL MC

OLF

RL M

HaSpo Bayreuth

HaSpo Bayreuth

HaSpo Bayreuth

HaSpo Bayreuth

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg

HC Erlangen II

HG Zirndorf

SV Anzing

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Bayreuth, Sporthalle Ost  ( 220021 )
Äußere Badstr. 26
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Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 11.01.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

ÜBL mB

OL MA

OL MC

OLF

RL M

HaSpo Bayreuth II

HaSpo Bayreuth

HaSpo Bayreuth

HaSpo Bayreuth

HaSpo Bayreuth

HSV Hochfranken

TSV Haunstetten

JSG Fürther Land

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg

TSV Allach 09

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 18.01.2025 00:00 OL WB HaSpo Bayreuth ESV 27 Regensbg. II 0:0

Sa. 25.01.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

OLF

ÜBOL MB

OL WB

OL MA

RL M

HaSpo Bayreuth

HaSpo Bayreuth

HaSpo Bayreuth

HaSpo Bayreuth

HaSpo Bayreuth

Nabburg/Schwarzenfeld

HV Oberviechtach

SSG Metten

DJK Waldbüttelbrunn

HC Erlangen III

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 01.02.2025 00:00

00:00

ÜBL mB

OL MC

HaSpo Bayreuth II

HaSpo Bayreuth

HC 03 Bamberg

ASV 1863 Cham

0:0

0:0

Sa. 08.02.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

RL M

OLF

OL WB

OL MA

HaSpo Bayreuth

HaSpo Bayreuth

HaSpo Bayreuth

HaSpo Bayreuth

SG Regensburg

HC 03 Bamberg

HC Erlangen II

MTV Stadeln

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 15.02.2025 00:00

00:00

OL WB

OL MC

HaSpo Bayreuth

HaSpo Bayreuth

HCD Gröbenzell

TG Landshut

0:0

0:0

Sa. 22.02.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

RL M

ÜBOL MB

OLF

ÜBL mB

OL MA

HaSpo Bayreuth

HaSpo Bayreuth

HaSpo Bayreuth

HaSpo Bayreuth II

HaSpo Bayreuth

HT München

JSG Nürnberger Land

HBC Nürnberg

TSV Hof 1861

TSV 2000 Rothenburg

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 15.03.2025 00:00 OL MC HaSpo Bayreuth SC Freising 0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 22.03.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

00:00

RL M

ÜBOL MB

OLF

ÜBL mB

OL WB

OL MA

HaSpo Bayreuth

HaSpo Bayreuth

HaSpo Bayreuth

HaSpo Bayreuth II

HaSpo Bayreuth

HaSpo Bayreuth

TSV Lohr

SG Kernfranken

HSG Pleichach

HSG Fichtelgebirge

TG Höchberg

TSV Friedberg

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 29.03.2025 00:00 OL MC HaSpo Bayreuth SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg 0:0

Sa. 05.04.2025 00:00

00:00

00:00

ÜBOL MB

RL M

OLF

HaSpo Bayreuth

HaSpo Bayreuth

HaSpo Bayreuth

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg

HSG Lauf/Heroldsberg

TV Marktsteft

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 03.05.2025 00:00 RL M HaSpo Bayreuth VfL Günzburg 0:0

Sa. 17.05.2025 00:00 RL M HaSpo Bayreuth TV 1861 Erlangen-Bruck 0:0


